FCC Quarterly Report

Organization

Period (7/1/20-9/30/2(

Length Broadcast Run Schea Cause

Salina Rescue Mission

Revolution Church-Salina

Grace Community Church-Hillsboro

Life Church-Emporia

New Community Christian Church-Salina
Victory Faith Assembly-Concordia

New Church of the Living God-Junction City
Morris County United Methodist Churches
The Aulne Church-Marion

Faith Bible Church-Salina

Cross Point Church-Hutchinson

Adult Teen Challenge

Awaken the Dawn Ministry-Emporia
Church of the Nazarene-Chapman, KS
United Way-Lyon County

Junction City Church of the Nazarene
Concordia (KS) Wesleyan Church

Adult Teen Challenge

Salina Rescue Mission

Countryside Covenant Church-McPherson
American Red Cross

Junction City Church of the Nazarene
Abilene Prayer in the Park

North Central Kansas Teens for Christ
Concordia (KS) Wesleyan Church

Salina Rescue Mission

Mt. Hope Sanctuary-McPherson
Emmanuel Foursquare Church-Salina
Grand Staff Ministries-Buhler

Catholic Charities of Central Kansas

:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30
:30

7/1/20
7/1/20
7/1/20
7/1/20
7/1/20
7/1/20
7/1/20
7/1/20
7/1/20
7/1/20
7/1/20
7/1/20
7/1/20
7/1/20
7/1/20
7/1/20
7/27/20
8/1/20
8/8/20
8/15/20
8/15/20
8/28/20
8/28/20
9/3/20
9/10/20
9/12/20
9/10/20
9/28/20
9/28/20
9/29/20

7/31/20
9/30/20
9/30/20
9/30/20
8/10/20
9/30/20
9/30/20
8/31/20
9/30/20
8/31/20
8/31/20
7/31/20
7/23/20
7/29/20
7/31/20
8/26/20
8/2/20
8/31/20
8/31/20
8/29/20
9/15/20
8/31/20
9/26/20
9/20/20
9/23/20
9/30/20
9/28/20
10/2/20
10/2/20
10/28/20

Monthly ministry nee
COVID-19 Encourag
COVID-19 Encourag
COVID-19 Encourag
COVID-19 Encourag
COVID-19 Encourag
COVID-19 Encourag
COVID-19 Encourag
COVID-19 Encourag
COVID-19 Encourag
COVID-19 Encourag
Ministry information
Event information
Food distribution infc
Benefit event inform:
Food distribution infc
Virtual Youth Bible S
Ministry information
Monthly ministry nee
Women's outreach e
Area Blood Drive inft
Ministry event inform
Ministry event inform
Ministry outreach inft
Youth outreach infor|
Monthly ministry nee
Benefit event inform:
Ministry event inform
Benefit event inform:
Ministry event inform









