FCC Quarterly Report			Period	(7/1/20-9/30/20
Organization	Length	Broadcast	Run Sched	Cause
Salina Rescue Mission	:30	7/1/20	7/31/20	Monthly ministry nee
Revolution Church-Salina	:30	7/1/20	9/30/20	COVID-19 Encourag
Grace Community Church-Hillsboro	:30	7/1/20	9/30/20	COVID-19 Encourag
Life Church-Emporia	:30	7/1/20	9/30/20	COVID-19 Encourag
New Community Christian Church-Salina	:30	7/1/20	8/10/20	COVID-19 Encourag
Victory Faith Assembly-Concordia	:30	7/1/20	9/30/20	COVID-19 Encourag
New Church of the Living God-Junction City	:30	7/1/20	9/30/20	COVID-19 Encourag
Morris County United Methodist Churches	:30	7/1/20	8/31/20	COVID-19 Encourag
The Aulne Church-Marion	:30	7/1/20	9/30/20	COVID-19 Encourag
Faith Bible Church-Salina	:30	7/1/20	8/31/20	COVID-19 Encourag
Cross Point Church-Hutchinson	:30	7/1/20	8/31/20	COVID-19 Encourag
Adult Teen Challenge	:30	7/1/20	7/31/20	Ministry information
Awaken the Dawn Ministry-Emporia	:30	7/1/20	7/23/20	Event information
Church of the Nazarene-Chapman, KS	:30	7/1/20	7/29/20	Food distribution info
United Way-Lyon County	:30	7/1/20	7/31/20	Benefit event informa
Junction City Church of the Nazarene	:30	7/1/20	8/26/20	Food distribution info
Concordia (KS) Wesleyan Church	:30	7/27/20	8/2/20	Virtual Youth Bible S
Adult Teen Challenge	:30	8/1/20	8/31/20	Ministry information
Salina Rescue Mission	:30	8/8/20	8/31/20	Monthly ministry nee
Countryside Covenant Church-McPherson	:30	8/15/20	8/29/20	Women's outreach e
American Red Cross	:30	8/15/20	9/15/20	Area Blood Drive info
Junction City Church of the Nazarene	:30	8/28/20	8/31/20	Ministry event inform
Abilene Prayer in the Park	:30	8/28/20	9/26/20	Ministry event inform
North Central Kansas Teens for Christ	:30	9/3/20	9/20/20	Ministry outreach info
Concordia (KS) Wesleyan Church	:30	9/10/20	9/23/20	Youth outreach infor
Salina Rescue Mission	:30	9/12/20	9/30/20	Monthly ministry nee
Mt. Hope Sanctuary-McPherson	:30	9/10/20	9/28/20	Benefit event informa
Emmanuel Foursquare Church-Salina	:30	9/28/20	10/2/20	Ministry event inform
Grand Staff Ministries-Buhler	:30	9/28/20	10/2/20	Benefit event informa
Catholic Charities of Central Kansas	:30	9/29/20	10/28/20	Ministry event inform